
Tacking Point SLSC Nippers Calendar 2023-2024

Sun 10 Sep
Sat 16/09/2023 &

Sunday 17/09/2023

Sun 24/09/2023 &

Sun 1/10/2023
Sat 07 Oct Sun 08 Oct Sun 15 Oct Sun 22 Oct Sun 29 Oct

Sat/Sun

4/5 Nov

Preliminary Evaluations

(pool swims)

 U6-U14

9am - 12pm

TOWN POOL

Ocean Swims & 

skills weekend

 U8-U14

HAT HEAD

School Holidays

Preliminary Evaluations

(pool swims)

 U6-U14

2:30pm - 5:30pm

TOWN POOL

Ocean Swims

U9-U14 only

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Club Day

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Club Day

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Club Championships

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Branch Carnival

U8 - Masters

U14 Beach Setup U13 Beach Setup U12 Beach Setup
No Nippers

@ LHB

Sun 12 Nov Sun 19 Nov Sun 26 Nov Sun 03 Dec
Sat/Sun

9/10th Dec
Sun 17 Dec Sun 24 Dec Sun 31 Dec Sun 07 Jan

Club Day

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Club Day

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Club Championships

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Club Day

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Interbranch

Fingal Beach

Branch Carnival

U8 - Masters

Club Day

Christmas Fun Day

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

CHRISTMAS

BREAK

CHRISTMAS

BREAK

Club Day

Fun day (no points)

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

U11 Beach Setup U10 Beach Setup U9 Beach Setup U8 Beach Setup
No Nippers

@ LHB
U7 Beach Setup U6 Beach Setup

Sun 14 Jan Sun 21 Jan
Fri/Sat/Sun

26/27/28th Jan

Sat/Sun

3rd/4th Feb
Sun 11 Feb Sun 18 Feb Sun 25 Feb Sun 03 Mar Sun 10 Mar

Club Day

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Club Championships

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Country Champs

Warilla Barrack Point

Branch Championships

(U8-Masters)

Club Day

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Club Day

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Club Day

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Club Day

8.30am - 10.30am

Lighthouse Beach

Fun Day

followed by

U14's Graduation &

Nipper's Presentation

U14 Beach Setup U13 Beach Setup
No Nippers

@ LHB

No Nippers

@ LHB
U12 Beach Setup U11 Beach Setup U10 Beach Setup U9 Beach Setup U8 Beach Setup

KEY:

Pre-Season

Preliminary

Evaluations

Pre-season

Competition Evaluations

Ocean Swims U8-U14

Club Days

Twilight Nippers

or

Club Meets (WBH/PM)

TBC

Carnivals U8 - U14 only

No Nippers @ LHB

Club Championships Xmas/New Year Break

v2 @ 28.8.23


